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Cisplatin-Teva 1mg/ml con inf, 1x10mg/'10m1
Cisplatin-Teva 1mg/mlcon inf, 1x50 ml/50 mg
Cisplatin-Teva lmgimlcon inf, 1x50 ml/50 mg
ETOPOSID sol 1x50 mg/2,5 ml
PACL|TAXEL "Stroissnig" 6 mg/ mlcon inf 1x5 ml/30
Vinorelbin "Ebewe" 10 mg/ml con inf 1x5 ml/50 mg

XOLAIR INJ 1X1,OML/150
Xorimax 500 mg tbl obd '10x500 mg
METRONIDAZOLE 0,5% POLFA inj 1x100 ml 5 mg/'1

METRONIDAZOLE 0,5% POLFA inj '1x100 ml 5 mg/1

ml
ml

='.li!ffifffl# i
30,0000
48,0000

2,0000
20,0000
50,0000
20,0000

9,0000
30,0000
13,0000
31,0000

Med-art s.r.o.
Hornocermdnska 4

949 01 Nitra

*'s.U$,'t ii ia'i't
objednaL(/ Lq\

.,

14 1.2016 !q",,,,



Objedndvka.

Nfzdv tovaru
XOLAIR INJ

t, i{-. r -' i

MnoZstvo
1X1.0ML/150 12,0000

MED-ART
Hornodermansk6 4

94901 Nitra

nrll
Obiednal:l i: i, i,(\

i\
\r
I

15"1.2016


